DATE

QUANTITIES BY

DRAWN BY X
DESIGNED BY X
CHECKED BY

TRACED BY

ORIGINAL SURVEY PLOTTED BY

PLAN
NOTE BOOK

tdl.ruby/guardrail/wbeamsp.dgn  (standard plan TE-50 r03/06/87)

rll/01/05

FED.ROAD | o re | FEDERAL AID FISCAL | SHEET | TOTAL
DIST. NO. PROJ. NO. YEAR NO. | SHEETS

1 Offset Block or Blockout NOTE 47
: HAWAII |HAWAII|  ER-14) | 2006 | 17 | 34
Guardrail — All Ho/es are W6x6.5 ——
" JL_ —PWED] %" Dia. Structural || _
i Shape 5/
A s Jp=z==zo= < T MC 7o //6 =
O l: AN 57/ ) \3/ = @7/32// %//
™ ': " " o 8 2 8// 1" ] “
§ 0L 7% 5% & }L WS il e L) S 1" Dia. x Yg"
. i O NN Mod. Heavy Recess both
) . —-———-—-—-—-—--—qaﬂéia-— Hex Nut sides
A L EX N\ N
PLAN : ot s
! v il F BBO! 196" W =
RWMO2a — Offset Block or Blockout - P S EB07 2/8 %73
| 2 1 "
Splice Bolts | RS in
t - S| L |
__7__,______“,-___m-::_:_:_:__-_z_;_;@_ 0 ia GUARDRAIL BOLTS AND RECESSED NUT
FBBO3 | Ground ~ 77~ ~Ground
N ' Line i Line
2 : w1~ ————WMW&\
J S 1
- PWEO! — 3 — ‘o il
© R T
Ground N i
L/'nex _____ EE
//
SIDE FRONT
W-BEAM STRONG POST (PWEO!)
ELEVATION 6-3" :
i;
STRONG POST W-BEAM GUARDRAIL N |
N T
(SGR04a) L] I
32 ‘- | ®
—\?L— ——
Y 1_Qu @ 374” X 2y2”
673 6"3 Post Bolt Slot 3 ® AVANCO
¢ Rail bolt hole ¢ Rail bolt hote | & Ay
8-F BBO! FBBO3 | TR~ s :
| Splice Bolts — RWMo2a | \ ® ®
= —H T ! 7 7 |
S b ai L ﬂ”ﬁ” ¢ A x 15" i A |
3o i L 0o 0+5) Slot (typ.) : | ;
N Lap in direction—/ s ; 8)5" | 3-604"
S . . . - 2
,—Ground Line of fraffic DESIGNATOR %f]té/(%t;?g .
N e 11 RWMO2a 12 Gauge | 4/56;06 Revised Sh/e;f _
T PWED] ] ] ate evision
2 SPACE W-BEAM GUARDRAIL (RWMOZa) STATE OF HAWAI
ELEVA T]ON DEPARTI\:EI:'\I/’V'::,I; ';I:ﬁsl\lIOS:‘ORTATION
STRONG POST
STRONG POST W-BEAM GUARDRAIL WITH | W-BEAM GUARDRAIL
RECYCLED OFFSET BLOCK OR PLASTIC BLOCKOUT V/{u.hig Hig%gyzgn?/woq;?cy Rgfa/'rs)
icinity o .7 _(Wailapa Stream
FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. ER-14(1)
Scale: NTS Date: April 2006

SHEET No. CIl OF SHEETS

ADD. 17




DATE

(standard plan TE-52 ri1/03/89)

DESIGNED BY X
QUANTITIES BY
CHECKED BY

DRAWN BY _X
TRACED BY

ORIGINAL SURVEY PLOTTED BY

PLAN
NOTE BOOK

tdl.ruby/guardrail /rubrail.dgn

ril/01/05

FED. ROAD STATE FEDERAL AID FISCAL SHEET TOTAL
RWMOZa o /" DIST. NO. PROJ. NO. YEAR NO. SHEETS
Ortset Block or Blockout I<4—>| | HOWALL |HAWAIIl  ER-14) | 2006 | 18 | 34
FBBUI NOTE: 2 e W6XBS5 —
Splice Bolts : All Holes are %" Dia.  ctrictural o
| S Shape > |
: e 5/ /" _
e e S Ee = 7/ 16
! 5 3/ > |7/ 1 5/ n
FBB03 < ; / 5\]2/8 % | 9] fs2 Z
| - I ST :
| T Ml = (6 = " ia. x J
5 3% | . ﬁ;{%“ < : \ W Mod. Heavy Recess both
< < 0 | o iié)__ | | 1% Hex NU?‘—\ S/deS—A
< " T 1
< | o é’a DESIGNATOR | L f@\ =
i EEhE FBBO! 134" \ % _J
7 i ‘ N/ =
{”OUDO' 5 ANy EE i FBB02 2 1 o
e L &L whean FeB0s | 1 4 k.
. / : A 1 Rubrail
PWED? | GUARDRAIL BOLTS AND RECESSED NUT
Ground 7~ ~Ground
Line ;; Line
ELEVATION o 1
A 3 “W A
STRONG POST RUBRAIL 7 0y T
(W-BEAM) GUARDRAIL
SIDE FRONT
W-BEAM STRONG POST (PWEOZ) - i
|
|
6/_3// 6/__3// @ ;
€ Rail bolt hole ¢ Rail bolt hole
| Splice Bolts AL / ° L Post Bolt Slot f
A 'R / [ __ N
il i | gl
Il T ” T S /7 ®
70 . T N
| = PwED? 1l N—Ground Line | | ®
ELEVATION
STRONG POST RUBRAIL (W-BEAM) GUARDRAIL WITH DESIGNATOR iﬁ&%ﬁt’_g@i | | | | 13-6 15"
RECYCLED OFFSET BLOCK OR PLASTIC BLOCKOUT | RWMO2a 12 Gauge
4/26/06 | Revised Sheef
2 SPACE W-BEAM GUARDRAIL (RWM0OZa) Date Revision
% N (] < % N DEPARTM ::I:EOT: ':;LV:I"S PORTATION
&Jr% T ] N Q:% HIGHWAYS DIVISION |
- STRONG POST RUBRAIL
I %ul o 19 9 (W-BEAM) GUARDRAIL
reauired Kuhio Highway Emergency Repairs
qure Vicinity of MP 21.7 (Wailapa Stream)
HEX BOLT¢ NUT (FBXI6a) FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. ER-14(1)
Scale: NTS Date: April 2006

SHEET No. (/2 OF SHEETS

ADD. 18




DATE

DRAWN BY

TRACED BY
DESIGNED BY
QUANTITIES BY
CHECKED BY

ORIGINAL SURVEY PLOTTED BY
PLAN

NOTE BOOK

Type "A" Flare Fill  Requiring Guardrail

T T T T T T T T M —— T L~ T ——
W R - Fill Slope 4

R ~
._C_Lf{,_s,/?f).e_ _________________ &P\;:’L\ el | JJI ______ F1 T JJL ______ | dio s

State approved Guardrail
End Terminal

(STRUCTURE)

{ L «
Type "A” Flare

PLAN

CTWO WAY ROADWAY

Fill  Requiring Guardrail

State approved Guardrail
End Terminal

Type "A" See Note No. 2 See Note No. 2
R A e "
Cut Slope .
__________________ oo et R R e S  —
(STRUCTURE) —~
- B —Median B B B ]
/ -
. 27
cut Slope = e b ey o

Type “"A" Flare

PLAN

ONE WAY ROADWAY (DIVIDED HIGHWAY)

J»/DOT-Kauai/Road/te58rev.dgn

See Note No. 2

ZSee Note No. 2

FED. ROAD
DIST. NO.

STATE

FEDERAL AID
PROJ. NO.

FISCAL
YEAR

SHEET
NO.

TOTAL
SHEETS

HAWAIL

HAWAII

ER-14(1)

2006

19

34

NOTES:

A

Metal Guardrail connection fo concrete structures requires

End Post Connection. See Structure Plans.

Depending on the existing field conditions, the Engineer shall

determine which guardrail end terminal should be installed.

Refer fo State’s most current approved Product List for
NCHRP 350 approved Guardrail End Terminals.

STATE OF HAWAII

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
HIGHWAYS DIVISION

GUARDRAIL DETAILS

Kuhio Highway Emergency Repairs

Vicinity of MP 21./ (Wailapa Sitream)

FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. ER-14(1)

Scale: NTS

Date: April 2006

SHEET No.

CI3 oF

17

SHEETS

19




FED. ROAD STATE FEDERAL AID FISCAL | SHEET TOTAL
Aftach rubrail fo rear of post , DIST. NO. PROJ. NO. YEAR | NO. | SHEETS
with Rail bolt-Galv. (hot-dip HAWAIT |HAWAIL|  ER-14(1) 2006 | 20 34
zinc coated) %"% x 4" long
bolt and nut General Nofes

. A 6: or flafter slope is desireable.
However, a steeper or flatter existing
slope may be used.

Field bend 510;& pe "A’ Flare 2. Height of guardrail may be tapered
" T of Paymen ~ down in elevation to maintain 3-8"
, i+ field conditions Limi : :
Distance varies 10 fi : cut maximum height.
_ 72" (min.) fo i [imit of Payment Tor Rubrail Top of D

Warranting Feature ‘ 3. All posts are 8~0" in length from
where the guardrail flares away from
the shoulder back to the post anchor.

\ | Posts for the post anchor are 6-0"

A 5 Invert of Guftter long.
=//= =57 , "
l ; : ' 3 5 /=10 4. Variable Paved Gutter offsets may be

-

£nd anhchorage
Toe of Fill 9 I \ B

, . = @ used to fit field conditions.
1(7‘ ) ’ b 25-0" 12'-6" 12-6"  |Measured a/ong—I'
N U _ ~Trail Face Paved Gutter 5. The Guardrail Posts shall be located

DATE

DRAWN BY _X
TRACED BY
DESIGNED BY X
QUANTITIES BY
CHECKED BY

ORIGINAL SURVEY PLOTTED BY

PLAN
ddx.x
X.dgn

NOTE BOOK

No.

tdl.ruby/guardrail /g4grveeditch.dgn (standard plan TE-58 07/01/86, TE-59 r11/03/89 ¢ TE-60 07/01/86)

r8/21/01

N t o away from the gutter/swale invert.
ge o
Paved Shoulder 6. All fasteners, posts, blocks and rail
| elements shall conform to the latest
A i 5 C—— D —— edition and amendments of “A Guide to
Pl AN Standardized Highway Barrier Rail
— Hardware,” a report prepared and
Design /;speed a:h S bt P approved by the AASHTO-AGCART BA
mp ee sneer nos. > Tor Joint Cooperative Committee.
66 [5il 61 diteh foreslope . /9Nt of gquardrail is parallel Height of guardrail tapers rail attachment defails
62 13:1 ° p/ fo roadway grade fo end anchorage
56 12:1 . v S 3
50 11:] I & = T i ; : It Aty B VAN R e
43 1041 N | / I ” ! . — OR— ] My—] 2"
37 9 rubrail Concrete block anchor /
S [ . ‘ Post anchor—"
ELEVATION (Profile Along Rail)
Paved
 Paved /. A _ Paved _,__ Gutfer, _ _ Paved __,_Gutter, Type 2 or 7 _  Paved _,_Gutter, Type 2 or 7_
Shoulder 7 oy Shoulder Shoulder _ Varies  _ Varies ~ Shoulder '= Varies _:‘Var/‘eg r
- - e
el ‘%@Q o
| g -
i o & o g /( 4/26/06 | Revised Sheet
L) 3-6" Max. U 378" Max. i;——-——S feel Post X Date Revision
o | B ‘ Concrefe D/OCk STATE OF HAWAII
Section A-A Section B-B Section C-C or post anchor DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
' ' (With Rubrail) /
(With Rubrail) T)/PE /A// F[_A/:\)E
Kuhio Highway Emergency Repairs
BACKSLOPE ANCHOR TERMINAL (WITH 6: PAVED GUTTER AND Vicinity of MP _21.7 (Wailapa Stream)
1A FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. ER-14(1)
[YPE “A” FLARE) Scale: NTS Date: April 2006

SHEET No. (/4 OF

ADD. 20

SHEETS




DATE

DRAWN BY
TRACED BY
DESIGNED BY
QUANTITIES BY
CHECKED BY

ORIGINAL SURVEY PLOTTED BY
PLAN

NOTE BOOK

FED. ROAD STATE FEDERAL AID FISCAL | SHEET | TOTAL

/3 3/4” DIST. NO. PROJ. NO. YEAR NO. | SHEETS

HAWAII |HAWAII|  ER-14(1) 2006 | 21 34

778" |50’
3 733/4// _ }— -
Steel post (PWEO!) — l
ZVZH _ 23/8; :.2// _ 2// 23/8// Zyzu \'
[———* 1" x 134" slots (typ.) |
. ' \\—W~Beam rail Offset Block
B Plan or Blockout
2, rar
A Steel post (PWEO!)
O—+D i /— 6-0" long
\\ :_’\9 3 - %"% holes to be field —— “
Y drilled in rail apd aftached Drill extra "3g"8 hole
i IR Iy a L fo steel plafe with %"% hex : : ) in post flange each side
(<"1 C - o ﬁ/ozgiy e]r 6" long with square N ml | /
- X l ‘ Ar ! y"
e Pyl t L——1 16" Bolt plate to post
%‘ <‘> E @[@l oi@ ; — ! b 87/8// with 4 - %Hg
1% holes to be field drilled IR 1, Dexbols z long
I ! o S | 15 with hex nuts
=+ — in rail and through post flange. / ¢ of post I
> N \\ NE Attach to steel plate with P " steel plate J,
~J 1 7" hex bolts 2" long
¢ of post with square washer Front View Elevation
——13.% hole (only if
774" 57" plate is bolted fo posts) RUBRAIL ANCHOR DETAILS
= - = ) 733/4// -
Steel Plate - 15" %" 157" | Nore:
(Hot-dip Zinc Coated Galvanized | | All fasteners, posts, blocks and rail
Welded or Bolted to Post) Steel post (PWEQI) — ; | eff;;enfs sdha// cogforn; foffhi /gfejf f
| edition and amendments of “A Guide fo
\ Standardized Highway Barrier Rail
,_M,@i% Hardware,” a report prepared and
approved by the AASHTO-AGCART BA
3 N___W-Beam raijl Joint Cooperative Committee.
N/ Plan
LY 3 - "% holes to be field
- oles to be fie — |
— dr/'//e(gf in rail and aﬁe/zched Stes! post (PWEO!) Drill extra Mjg"# hole
o fo steel plate with 75"% hex 5-0" lon in post flange each side
NN 15/ : g
\ N bolts 1™4s" long with square
Og washer 1 7" ‘ 1]
| ‘ | \\ 5 f a L1%6"  Bolt plate to post
' : f : : ” : _5/u
—1"% hole — A V hex bolts 2" long
 fojol : “ M with hex nuts
=quare Washer 1% holes fo be field dritled /| | T~ & O post A,
(%6” Thick - Hot-dip in rail and through post flange. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Zinc Coated Galvanized) | Attach to steel plate with F , , | HIGHWAYS DIVISION
ront View
7" hex bolts 2" long L fevation TYPE "A" FLARE
with square washer
FPOST ANCHOR DETAILS Kuhio Highway Emergency Repairs
| Vicinity of MP 21.7 (Wailapa Stream)
BACKSLOPE ANCHOR TERMINAL END ANCHORAGE DETAILS FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. ER-14(1)
(TYPE "A” FLARF) Scale: NTS Date: April 2006

SHEET No. CI5 OF |7 SHEETS

J:/DOT-Kauai/Road / gd4det2.dgn 2 1




DATE

BY

DRAWN
TRACED BY

DESIGNED BY

QUANTITIES BY
CHECKED BY

ORIGINAL SURVEY PLOTTED BY

PLAN

NOTE BOOK

W-Beam rail —\

Offset Block or
Blockout

Offset Block

/— Steel post (PWEO!)

Plan

/— Steel post (PWEO!)

|
3 o d )
S |
S
3p) p 3
I e 5‘0
\\\
. NN
|
|
b
»
I
‘V
a/\/:
L
| I
l !
A S |
£ levation

STEEL POST GUARDRAIL

WITH RUBRAIL

J:/DOT-Kauai/Road/g4deti.dgn

End of insert to "
be closed

V6B bars to be
welded to inserrs

&3 -#4 pars 16" long

Threaded inserts for G New iISine
M24 x 50 galv. hex ™ ™
head cap screws j:ﬂg:\ﬂ -------- SN I
Cap screws fo be 3 N — 3
threaded a min. 48 mm gy 1 Bl
Inserts threaded min - N
of 45 mm 2" l A DA
ANCHOR ASSEMBLY
CONCRETE BLOCK ANCHOR
- 3/_0// _
3
!
. !
I I < !
:: A
Anchor assembly for threaded he—————==========4| J
inserts (see detail this sheet) \ f i éo“ -
i g !
“
Plan
T'erminal connector RWEQZ
4" 3 - #4 Hoops
| 4// 4// ':\L /2/"61/ X ],"6”
Tam—) e p— A
N !
Elevation

CONCRETE BLOCK ANCHOR
(2 X 2" X 3)

BACKSLOPE ANCHOR TERMINAL END ANCHORAGE DETAILS

(IYPE "A" FLARE)

FED. ROAD
DIST. NO.

STATE

FEDERAL AID
PROJ. NO.

FISCAL
YEAR

SHEET
NO.

TOTAL
SHEETS

HAWALI

HAWAILI

ER-14(1)

2006

22

34

Nofe:

All fasteners, posts, blocks and rail
elements shall conform to the lafest

edition and amendments of "A Guide fo

Standardized Highway Barrier Rail

Hardware,” a report prepared and

approved by the AASHTO-AGCART BA
Joint Cooperative Committee.

STATE OF HAWAII

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
HIGHWAYS DIVISION

TYPE "A” FLARE

Kuhio Highway Emergency Repairs

Vicinity of MP 21.7 (Wailapa Stream)

FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. ER-14(1)

Scale: NTS Date: April 2006
SHEET No. (Cl6 OF |7 SHEETS




NOTE:

FED. ROAD STATE FEDFlfRAﬁ'DAID FISCAL | SHEET TOTAL
DIST. NO. PROJ. NO. YEAR NO. SHEETS

HAWAIT |HAWAIL|  ER-14(1) 2006 | 225-1| 34

PC 782G BEARING PLATE

GUARDRAIL EXIT SLOT AWAY
- FROM TRAFFIC

INSTALL RAIL PARALLEL TO ROADWAY EDGE LINE. Q
WHEN TAPER IS REQUIRED BY DESIGN ENGINEER, E § ASSEMBLY CABLE FC 30006
A 50:] TAPER OVER THE LENGTH OF SYSTEM IS = o "
0 OWABLE, 5 LS PC 33875G STRUT 3" x 3
| | | | PC 704A CABLE ANCHOR

- | !

Ar l l l ' \\\\\\

\ \ \ \ \

PC 9G DEEP PC 9G DEEP PC 9G DEEP PC 32G DEEP

SYSTEM LENGTH = 50-0"

2

i
STANDARD LINE POS

BEAM GUARDRAIL
12 GA x 12-6" LG

@

BEAM GUARDRAIL
12 GA x 126" LG

BEAM GUARDRAIL
12 GA x 12-6" LG

BEAM GUARDRAIL

12 GA x 126" LG 2-11/2"

PC 995A GUARDRAIL EXTRUDER
DO NOT ATTACH RAIL TO POST #

@ . TRAFFIC

SPLICE BOLTS # NUT

O

NOTES:

AT THE RAIL.

rans IS EE O - =

FROM POST # 9 | 6-3" 6-3" 6-3" | 6-3" | 678" | 5-3" |
1 I
%" dia. x 114" LG HG.R. %" dia. x 11" LG HGR. | %" dia. x 1lj" LG HG.R. DO NOT ATTACH RAIL TO | %" dia. x 1l LG HGR. | %" dia. x 1" HEX HD BOLT | [ %9° i
S SPLICE BOLTS ¢ NUTS 1T SPLICE BOLTS ¢ NUTS POST BLOCKS @ RAIL | SPLICE BOLTS ¢ NUTS ] i \W/ WASHER, LOCKWASHER \v/
N 3/11%53 (AT POSTS #3, | N |# HEX NUT
._ 1 | 1A= IR 81 s |
T 2T % T R TN P ik 1R
J{: 1 1) 1 A 1 5 | \ i TR
* ' * i [ Biwwsy | N
I8\ = 5 NN\ i = \:L T NN = \CL/ ™SEE DETAIL "K"
! ! ' ! \“-BOLTS MUST BE INSTALLED ! | | N
N N N N | ' ON THE GAGE SIDE OF POST! | B ! L OF WATERIAL
i k X | FRoPER AL FIT | AFTER FINAL ASSEWBLY, = |
N N i N N o N » PC | QrY DESCRIPTION
) N N | . b \ |SURE IT IS TAUT AND N u
L L ] ] ] J ] | 1 HAS NOT RELAXED. o 96 | 3 |12 GA/126"/6'3"/S (GUARDRAIL)
|
A | |l 326 | 1 |12 GA/12%6"/6'3"/S ANC (GUARDRAIL)
1) DO NOT ATTACH GUARDRAIL TO POST # 1. \ E E i E 704A 1 | CABLE ANCHOR BRACKET
2.) DO NOT ATTACH GUARDRAIL TO POST BLOCKS AT PC 338704 P L N 7826 | 1 |5/8" x 8" x 8" BEARING PLATE
3.) THE %" FLAT WASHER IS USED UNDER THE NUT, L B 30006 | 1 | CABLE 3/4" x 66"
BEHIND THE POST ONLY. NO WASHER IS USED w006 | & 1575 WASHER
4) MANUFACTURER SUGGESTS CUSTOMER TO PROVIDE 33906 | 36 |5/8" HEX NUT__
REFLECTORIZATION OF TERMINAL. 3360G | 32 | 5/8" dia. x11/4" SPLICE BOLT
35006 | 6 |5/8" dia. x 10" POST BOLT
Yo dia. x 3 HEX HD BOLT 5; re UNDER HEX NUT 37046 | 16 | 3/4" HEX NUT
o 37176 | 15 | 3/4" dia. x 2 1/2" HEX HD BOLT

TRAFFIC SIDE

DATE

BY

SURVEY PLOTTED BY
TRACED BY

DRAWN
DESIGNED BY
QUANTITIES BY
CHECKED BY

ORIGINAL
PLAN

NOTE BOOK

SEE NOTE BELOW

% dia. x 10" LG HG.R. BOLT
W/ HEX NUT # WASHER
| _—(SEE NOTE 3)

PC 33872A POST (UPPER)
/ W6 x 8.5
RECYCLED PLASTIC /

BLOCKOUT OR — SEE DETAIL “D"
- OFFSET BLOCK _

9\\%\\\\4* 1

PC 33872A POST
(UPPER) W6 x 85

SEE DETAIL "H*

\\.—__——/

DETAIL “D”
§’
L\'-; \ PC 33874A POST (LOWER)
W6 x 8.5
__TRAFFIC
N
NOTE:

SECTION "A-A" IS SIMILAR @ POST #3, 5 ¢ 7.
EXCEPT RAIL IS NOT ATTACHED.

SECTION "A-A" %

3" dia. x 26" HEX
HD BOLT W/ WASHER,
LOCKWASHER UNDER
HEX NUT

(TYP @ POSTS #4, 6 ¢ 8)

-t ——

NG 4

%" dia. x 2" HEX

HD BOLT W/ WASHER,

| u\M= [OCKWASHER UNDER

HEX NUT

VIEW "D-D"

J:/DOT-Kauai/Road/et2000p.dgn

W/ WASHER, LOCKWASHER
UNDER HEX NUT

WY

5-11'172"

SECTION "B-B"

(POST #2)

f %" dia. x 2" HEX HD BOLT
:: INSTALL W/ HEAD ON STRUT

UNDER HEX NUT
/

/ .
\PC 336756 STRUT

PC 33873A POST (LOWER)
W6 x 8.5

VIEW "H-H"

STACK 2-3 WASHERS ON
%" dia. BOLT BETWEEN

| POST PL ¢ STRUT TO
ALLOW STRUT TO PASS
DETAIL "Hr  OVER %" dia. BOLT HEAD.
(POST #2)

SIDE W/ WASHER ¢ LOCKWASHER

PC 33871A POST (UPPER)
T W x 85

PC3000G CABLE

EACH END

UNDER HEX NUT

W6 x 8.5

DETAIL "K"

(POST #)

PC 782G BEARING PLATE 8" x %" x 8"

TRAFFIC SIDE —iM

A\ y L.J W%{ |

VIEW "K-K"

37186 | 1 |3/4" dia. x 3" HEX HD BOLT

ASSEMBLY W/ 1"
HEX NUT ¢ WASHER

%" dia. x 2 HEX HD BOLT
W/ WASHER, LOCKWASHER

PC 33873A POST (LOWER)

3900G 1" WASHER

39106 I" HEX NUT

53968 RECYCLED PLASTIC BLOCKOUT OR
OFFSET BLOCK

42546 3/8" WASHER

4255G 3/8" FENDER WASHERS

4256G 3/8" LOCKWASHER

4261G 3/8" dia. x11/2" HEX HD BOLT

46996 3/4" LOCKWASHER

6321G 3/8" dia. x 2" HEX HD BOLT

6405G 3/8" HEX NUT |

33871A | 1 | ET2000 HBA POST *# TOP

33872A 7 | ET2000 HBA POST #2-#8 TOP

33873A| 2 | ET2000 HBA POST #-#2 BOTTOM

33874A| 6 | ET2000 HBA POST #3-#8 BOTTOM

33875G| 1 | 6-6" ANGLE STRUT ET HBA

Kuhio Highway Emergency Repairs

STATE OF HAWAII

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
HIGHWAYS DIVISION

ET-2000 PLUS

Vicinity of MP 21.7/ (Wailapa Stream)

FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. ER-14(1)

Scale:

Date: April 2006

SHEET No. CI6AOF |/ SHEETS

225-1




	ER-14(1)_017.tif
	ER-14(1)_018.tif
	ER-14(1)_019.tif
	ER-14(1)_020.tif
	ER-14(1)_021.tif
	ER-14(1)_022.tif
	ER-14(1)_022S1.tif

